
Manager

Personal Volume (PV)

Team Volume (TV)

Active Legs

LEG OV

100

1,000

3

Generation 1

Generation 2

Generation 3

Generation 4

Generation 5

Generation 6

Generation 7

Generation 8

Generation 9

Generation 10

Generation 11

Generation 12

Monthly Rank Bonus*

President’s Club
Achievers Bonus

(PCAB)**

5%

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- - -

- - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%

1%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%

1%

1%

5%

- - - 1k 2k 5k 10k 20k 40k 80k
- - 1k 3k 5k 10k 20k 40k 80k 160k

- 1k 3k 5k 10k 20k 40k 80k 160k 320k

150 250 500 750 750 1,000 1.000

- - - 10,000 20,000 40,000 100,000

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%

1%

1%

1%

DirectorSenior
Manager

Executive
Manager

Senior
Director

Executive
Director

Pres.
Director

Pres.
Sapphire

Pres.
Ruby

Pres.
Diamond

Re
qu

ire
m

en
ts

Ea
rn

in
g 

Po
te

nt
ia

l

Organization Development

Unicity Compensation Plan

Cumulative
Personal Volume

%

1,000 PV

500 PV

100 PV

20%

15%

10%

Personal Volume 250
Active Legs

1 Level

2 Level

1-5
100

3 Level

4 Level

5 Level

5% 3%

5% 3%

5% 3%

5% 3%

5% 3%

%

101 ~ 250 PV

251 PV up

5%*

10%

Personal Volume

Business Development

Team Development

Personal Rebate

*Paid to below Manager Rank only

*Monthly Rank Bonus requires five (5) active legs
**Must maintain rank for three (3) consecutive months


