Unicity Compensation Plan

Business Development

Cumulative Personal Volur	/0
1,000 PV	20%
500 PV	15%
100 PV	10%

Team Development

Personal Volume Active Legs	250 1-	100 -5
1 Level	5%	3%
2 Level	5%	3%
3 Level	5%	3%
4 Level	5%	3%
5 Level	5%	3%

Personal Rebate

Personal Volume	%		
101 ~ 250 PV	5%*		
251 PV up	10%		

^{*}Paid to below Manager Rank only

Organization Development

		Manager	Senior Manager	Executive Manager	Director	Senior Director	Executive Director	Pres. Director	Pres. Sapphire	Pres. Ruby	Pres. Diamond
Requirements	Personal Volume (PV)	100									
	Team Volume (TV)	1,000									
	Active Legs	3									
		-	1k	3k	5k	10k	20k	40k	80k	160k	320k
	LEG OV	-	-	1k	3k	5k	10k	20k	40k	80k	160k
		-	-	-	1k	2k	5k	10k	20k	40k	80k
<u>a</u>	Generation 1	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
	Generation 2	-	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
	Generation 3	-	-	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
	Generation 4	-	-	-	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
	Generation 5	-	-	-	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
	Generation 6	-	-	-	-	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%	5%
Potential	Generation 7	-	-	-	-	-	3%	3%	3%	3%	3%
Pot	Generation 8	-	-	-	-	-	-	3%	3%	3%	3%
ing	Generation 9	-	-	-	-	-	-	3%	3%	3%	3%
Earning	Generation 10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1%	1%	1%
TILL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Generation 11	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1%	1%
	Generation 12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1%
	Monthly Rank Bonus*	-	-	-	150	250	500	750	750	1,000	1.000
	President's Club Achievers Bonus (PCAB)**	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,000	20,000	40,000	100,000

^{*}Monthly Rank Bonus requires five (5) active legs
**Must maintain rank for three (3) consecutive months